
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S.95/ 99 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 
For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08043120 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of Long Can Hall Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s)and = We, Sarah Long and Antony Denham 
address(es) 

of DL Partnership LLP, 

Ground Floor, 90 New North Road, 

Huddersfield, HD1 SNE 

(c) Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 5 February 2014 

Presenter’s name, address and 

reference (if any) 

For Offieral Ve 

TT 
7102/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 
4.19 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Long Can Hall Limited on the 5 

February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I, Eriks Upite of Upper Penny Hill Farm, Lane End, Bradford, 

BD14 6JN 

Believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs 

exhibited hereto and marked A, Ai, B & C are true and area 

full and complete statement as to the affairs of the above 
named company as at 5 February 2014 (being a date not 
more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up) and that the said company carried on business 
as a public house. 

Full Name Ea wy r iTS 

Signed AY, C 

Dated cfr/eor4 



Long Can Hall Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 5 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 
Assets Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge Nil 

Assets subject to floating charge Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash at Bank 137 00 137 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 137 00 

Signature MM [ Date f L t ol 

aa) 



Long Can Hall Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 5 February 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated tota! assets avatiable for preferentla! creditors (Carried from Page A) 137 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated Employee Arrears. Nil 

Nu 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 137 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 137 00 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 137 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought dawn) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 137 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Creditors 11,467 00 

Landlord - Mr Eriks Upite 4,800 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 106 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 1,400 00 

17,668 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors (17,531 00) 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} 

Nu 

Estimated shortfall to floating charge holders Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (17,531 G0) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders. 100 

100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

2 

(17,532 00) 

i L t Signature 



$0 
899° 

4T 

00 
00% 

00 
008’ 

00 
00b'T 

000 
00 

T 
00 

000°6 
£9 

Sog‘T 
LE 

19% 
T
V
R
s
 

€9€p6r99 
que" 

22 
OSb9 

TOT 

9107029875 
ZES/Zb80S/SdOLI/OT/ION 
